M5 sized Stud Type Terminal Blocks, suitable for operation with screwdriver.
CSE5U Terminal Block is used for earth link disconnection application.
The terminals can be operated using nut driver.
Cross connection is done using external shorting links.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V
Rated Current 76 A
Tightening Torque 2.0 Nm

Length 50 mm
Width (Thickness) 17 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CSE5U 16mm² M5 SCRW BARRIER TYP EARTH
TERMINAL
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA202 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 25
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA514/2-2 Insulated Removable Shorting Link
available in 2 Pole 100
CA514/2-3 Insulated Removable Shorting Link
available in 3 Pole 50
CA514/2-4 Insulated Removable Shorting Link
available in 4 Pole 50
CA514/4-2 Ring Type Shorting link 2 Pole 100
CA514/4-3 Ring Type Shorting link 2 Pole 50
CA514/4-4 Ring Type Shorting link 2 Pole 50
CA512/2-2 Removable Shorting Link available
in 2 Pole 100
CA512/2-3 Removable Shorting Link available
in 3 Pole 50
CA512/2-4 Removable Shorting Link available
in 4 Pole 50
CA512/4-2 Insulated Ring Type Shorting link 2
Pole 100
CA512/4-3 Insulated Ring Type Shorting link 2
Pole 50
CA512/4-4 Insulated Ring Type Shorting link 2
Pole 50
CSE5U
CONNECTWELL INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD. | D7, Phase 2, M.I.D.C., Dombivli (E), Maharashtra, India - 421 204.
Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com